
Coffee + Tea

Hot Coffee (Batch Brew)              
Dawn Patrol              
Pour Over 
Cold Brew               
Iced Coffee             

Hot Tea             
Green Tea, Black Tea, Earl Grey, 
Mango Black Tea, Rooibos Tea, 
Organic Chamomile

Iced Tea

Food

Avocado Toast 
Homemade avocado spread, local grape tomatoes, garnished 
with sesame seeds on multigrain bread

Goat Cheese & Arugula Toast 
Goat cheese spread, locally grown arugala and grape tomatoes, 
garnished with an agave syrup drizzle

Almond Butter & Banana Toast
Organic, creamy almond butter spread, sliced banana garnished 
with chia seeds and a drizzle of local honey

Overnight Oats 
Old-fashioned oats soaked in almond milk, layered with straw-
berry jam, non-fat greek yogurt, agave and cinnamon

$2.75
$3.75
 
$4.00   
$3.50

$2.75 

$3.00

Espresso

Latte 
Mocha
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte 
Cappuccino 
Americano              
Cortado 
Macchiato 
Espresso 

S L

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

$3.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.75
$4.00
$3.50
$3.25
$2.75

$6.50

More
Homemade Flavor Shots   

Mocha, Vanilla, Caramel,
Seasonal Flavor

Almond/Oat Milk 
Espresso Shot 
Hornstra Chocolate Milk 
Lemonade 

SlackTideCoffee.com    @SlackTideCoffee

$6.50

$5.50

$0.50

$0.75
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.50

$6.50


