

COFFEE + TEA

Hot Coffee (Batch Brew)......\$3.00 Dawn Patrol.....\$3.75....\$4.00 Pour Over.....\$4.00 Cold Brew....\$4.00...\$4.50 Iced Coffee.....\$3.50...\$4.00 Hot Tea.....\$2.75....\$3.00 Green Tea, Black Tea, Earl Grey, Mango Black Tea, Rooibos Tea, Organic Chamomile lced Tea \$3.00 \$3.50

ESPRESSO

Latte	\$4.00
Mocha	\$4.50
Chai Latte	\$4.00
Matcha Latte	\$4.00
Cappuccino	\$3.75
Americano	\$4.00
Cortado	\$3.50
Macchiato	\$3.25
Espresso	\$2.75

FOOD

Avocado Toast	\$6.50
Homemade avocado spread, local grape to with sesame seeds on multigrain bread	matoes, garnished
Goat Cheese & Arugula Toast	\$6.50
Goat cheese spread, locally grown arugala garnished with an agave syrup drizzle	and grape tomatoes,
Almond Butter & Banana Toast	\$6.50
Organic, creamy almond butter spread, slic with chia seeds and a drizzle of local honey	ced banana garnished
Overnight Oats	\$5.50
	1

Old-fashioned oats soaked in almond milk, layered with strawberry jam, non-fat greek yogurt, agave and cinnamon

MORE

Homemade Flavor Shots	\$0.50
Mocha, Vanilla, Caramel,	
Seasonal Flavor	
Almond/Oat Milk	\$0.75
Espresso Shot	\$1.00
Hornstra Chocolate Milk	\$3.00
Lemonade	\$3.00

